
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  

 

 

 

 

 1 

Pajama Day 

 

Kick Off to Nutrition 
Month 

2 

 

Wear Green for Muscular 

Dystrophy (and walk) for 

all students 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

6 

 
 
 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

Daylight Savings Time 

12 

 

 

Caught eating fruit ballots 
begin 

  

 
 

13 

 
 
 
 
 

Mad Science  

14 

 

 
Teacher Professional 

Learning—No School for 
Students 

15 

 
 
Calithumpians Presenta-

tion for All students 
 

6:30PM Home and 
School Meeting 

16 

 

17 

St. Patrick’s  
Day 
 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 
 
 

PSSC Meeting 
6:30 pm 

 

20 Spring Begins 

 

 

 

 

 

Mad Science  

21 

 

22 

 

 

World Water Day 

23 

 

 

24 

 

25 26 

 
Report Cards 
Go Home  

27 

 
 

28 

 

 

 

 
Parent Teacher 
4:00-7:00 PM 

29 
 

Parent Teacher  
8:30-11:00 AM  

 
No School for  

Students  
 
 

30 

 
 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 

No School for Students 

31 

March 2018 

MARCH BREAK 

Scholastic Book Fair in the Library 


